ATria 2008

Day of bike 2008 Kipfenberg 14.09.2008
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296
261
215
282
269
285
213
263
290
309
264
232
273
238
239
229
265
218
202
237
235
298
274
287
249
226
247
214
256
259
216
207
230
220
241
266
314
236
284
250
303
222
210
233
275
257
260
223
221
304
267
276
277
278

Marathon kurz 33 km am 14.09.2008

Ergebnisliste - Herren Expert
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
Dorfler, Christian
Ullmann, Tobias
Gugu, Jurgen
Heuler, Thomas
Dertinger, Peter
Leuthold, Sascha
Firsattel, Florian
Puschmann, Jan
Langhans, Jurgen
Hofmann, Hans
Kihn, Ivo
Puschmann, Bjoérn
Fischer, Matthias
Ro6hrl, Markus
Roth, Tobias
Nowak, Christian
Nikolaus, Christian
Hastor, Erwin
Bengl, Markus
Riehl, Markus
Richter, Andre
Péatzold, Ronny
Riehl, Christian
Meier, Christian
Strobel, Armin
Knébel, Stefan
Spennemann, Marcus
Futterer, Jurgen
Weber, Christian
Krebs, Gerhard
Gunther, Daniel
Breuer, André
Oberhardt, Sebastian
Hoibl, Markus
Schmelzer, Andreas
Gottswinter, Florian
Hackner, Florian
Riedelsheimer, Gerhard
Beyer, Josef
Tkotz, Andreas
Zworner, Dieter
Kernl, Giinther
Dorfler, Dominik
Rackl, Alexander
Fries, Jurgen
Weber, Damian
Kremer, Stefan
Ketenci, Tan

Karpf, Werner
Demel, Johannes
Kaufmann, Michael
Mikolasch, Wilhelm
Lexa, Thomas
Hotter, Peter

MTB-Club-Miinchen Rennteam
Team XLC Haibike

Team Guttenberger & Partner
Radhaus Hasboll

RC Herpersdorf

Stuttgart

Team Salsa-Cosmicsports
Marinbikes-RC Herpersdorf 1919
Sportivo St. Engelmar
TSV Gaimersheim

RV Wettstetten

RC Herpersdorf
Bechhofen

RF-Hilpoltstein Guttenberrger+P
Winterbunker e.V.

RV Wettstetten

RV Wettstetten
MTB-Team Kipfenberg
RF-Hilpoltstein Guttenberrger+P
Pavelsbach

MBF Bad Goégging
MTB-Team Kipfenberg
Pavelsbach

Wolfsbuch / Zell
MTB-Team Kipfenberg
Willner Fahrradzentrum
Keine Gnade fiir die Wade
Tri Team Geisenfeld
Ingolstadt

K.M.H.Neuhau

MTB-Team Kipfenberg
Hepberg

Willner Fahrradzentrum
Lutsch-Racing

Team Fahrrad Brenner
Saalhaupt

MTB-Team Kipfenberg
Neuburg-Hardt

Pfunz

Neustadt/Donau

Ellingen

SV Pondorf

Neuburg an der Donau

RV Wettstetten

Titting

Ingolstadt

K.M.H.Neuhau

Fahrad Brenner

Opel / Béttcher

TSV Gaimersheim
Ingolstadt

K.M.H.Neuhau

E+R Racing Team

E+R Racing Team

85
79
7
69
81
81
88
75
70
71
7
7
83
78
80
69
86
75
79
74
71
7
79
70
70
78
71
78
81
81
86
78
76
69
80
86
78
71
80
74
78
73
81
83
75
79
82
78
71
81
75
79
88
75

Endzeit
1:29:32,0
1:30:53,0
1:34:21,0
1:36:43,0
1:37:06,0
1:38:07,0
1:39:15,0
1:39:16,0
1:39:32,0
1:42:47,0
1:45:58,0
1:47:17,0
1:47:20,0
1:48:58,0
1:49:09,0
1:52:32,0
1:53:32,0
1:54:07,0
1:57:11,0
1:57:31,0
1:57:36,0
1:58:33,0
1:59:22,0
1:59:53,0
2:00:25,0
2:00:32,0
2:00:55,0
2:01:24,0
2:01:52,0
2:02:28,0
2:02:38,0
2:03:21,0
2:03:59,0
2:05:50,0
2:06:00,0
2:09:47,0
2:09:52,0
2:10:52,0
2:13:02,0
2:13:13,0
2:14:12,0
2:14:22,0
2:16:53,0
2:19:22,0
2:19:44,0
2:21:48,0
2:24:08,0
2:24:59,0
2:25:52,0
2:27:01,0
2:36:07,0
2:39:14,0
1:58:10,0
1:52:18,0




